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INDICATORS

NGXASI

Market Cap (N'bn)

Volume Traded (Units million)
Value Traded (E'million)
Deal

Gainers
FLOURMILL
FBNH
VITAFOAM
CAVERTON
HONEYFLOUR

b: Al 4b: 44

Losers
ETERNA
OANDO
ABBEYBDS
TANTALIZER
MECURE

b: i 4b: 44

JAPAULGOLD
TRANSCORP
FBNH

UBA

OANDO

FBNH

OANDO
GEREGU

UBA
TRANSCOHOT

Today's Close
97,456.62
56,001.78

471.30 A
9,397.92 A
12,061.00 A

Closing Price
59.95 A
31.90 A
19.90 A
2.79 A
492 A

Closing Price

1 Day Chg. (%)

0.00%
0.00%
14.00%
45.00%
37.00%

% Change (+)
10.00%

10.00%

9.94%

9.84%

9.82%

% Change (+)

2790 v 10.00%
80.20 v 9.94%
228 v 9.88%
0.64 v 9.86%
845 v 9.63%
Trades Volume
191.00 & 72,268,613.00
562.00 N 51,773,552.00
791.00 & 46,809,471.00
645.00 & 45,629,966.00
1240.00 & 16,613,387.00
Trades Value
791.00 & 1,457,517,543.90
1240.00 & 1,364,705,894.60
167.00 & 1,132,262,499.50
645.00 & 1,094,531,061.45
122.00 & 609,732,124.50

from the use of this information
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Disclaimer: This report by Regency Assets Management Limited is for information purposes only. While opinions and estimates therein have been carefully
prepared, the company and its employees do not guarantee the complete accuracy of the information contained herewith as inmformation was also
gathered from various sources believed to be reliable and accurate at the fime of this report. We do not take responsibility therefore, for any loss arising
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